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Unelaimed Dividends

Name of the Company : Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Scrip Code : BSE: 500777 & NSE:TNPETRO

Quarter ended : 315t March 2012

ISIN Code : INE148A01019

Class of Security : Equity

Partly paid up shares

No.of partly paid up
shares

As a % of total no.of partly paid up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of
the Company

Held by
Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public

Not applicable

Total

Outstanding convertible
securities

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities.

Held by
Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public Not applicable
Total
As a % of total no. of shares of
Warrants No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants the Company, assuming full
conversion of warrants
Held by

Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public

Not applicable

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
Company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities
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Total shareholding as a
percentage of total

Shares pledged or otherwise
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Category
code

Category of
shareholder
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Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

number of shares

Encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)1

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

No. of
Shares

As a%

U]

(m

(my

(V)

v)

v

(viny

(vin)

(IX)=(VI/(IV)

(A)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group2

Q)]

Indian

Individuals /
Hindu
Undivided
Family

0.00

0.00

Central
Govt./State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

-

15234375

o

16.93

16.93

15234375

100

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

-

15843751

15843751

17.61

17.61

Any other
(specify)
Directors &
their Relatives

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (A)
(1)

31078126

15843751

34.54

34.54

15234375

49.02

)

Foreign

Individuals
(NRI)/ Foreign
Individuals

0.00

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

Any other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)
(2)

0.00

0.00

Total
shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A) =
(A)(1) +(A)(2)

31078126

15843751

34.54

34.54

15234375

49.02

(B)

Public
Shareholding3

Institutions

Mutual
Funds/UTI

17

15800

800

0.02

0.02

NA

NA

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

15

13025

1625

0.01

0.01

NA

NA

Central Govt./
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Insurance
Companies

4459729

4459429

4.96

4.96

NA

NA

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

NA

NA
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Venture
Capital
Investors
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0

0

0

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

(h)

Any other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

37

4488554

4461854

4.99

4.99

NA

NA

Category
code

Category of
shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise
Encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)1

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

No. of
Shares

As a%

U]

(m

(my

(V)

v)

v

(viny

(vin)

(IX)=(VI/(IV)

)

Non-
Institutions

Bodies
Corporate

756

8061750

8030900

8.96

8.96

NA

NA

Individuals-

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital upto
Rs.1 lakh.

88377

24962204

19660782

27.74

27.74

NA

NA

Individuals-

i. Individual
shareholders
hodling
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.1
lakh

210

14150283

14150283

15.73

15.73

NA

NA

Any other
(specify)
Shares in
clearing
Members
account

29

9474

9474

0.01

0.01

NA

NA

Directors &
their Relatives

627595

627194

0.70

0.70

NA

NA

Hindu
Undivided
Families

989

1314833

1314833

1.46

1.46

NA

NA

Non Resident
Indians

2310

3744591

1740311

4.16

4.16

NA

NA

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

1511325

1379925

1.68

1.68

NA

NA

Trusts

22739

22739

0.03

0.03

NA

NA

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

92687

54404794

46936441

60.47

60.47

NA

NA

Total Public
Shareholding
B=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)

92724

58893348

51398295

65.46

65.46

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

92726

89971474

67242046

100.00

100.00

15234375

16.93

Shares held by
Custodians
and against
which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued *

NA

NA
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GRAND
TOTAL

92726

89971474

67242046

100.00

100.00

15234375

16.93
317
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(A)+(B)+(C)
* Not applicable
1 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A
3 For definitions of "Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A
(1)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Shares Pledged or Otherwise
Promoter Group” Encumbered
Asa %
of
Grand
Name of the Number of Shares as a percentage of total number of shares [i.e. No. of 1(-%;1
Sr.No Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para : Asa %
shareholder shares Shares (B)+(
(1)(a) above]
C) of
Sub
Clause
(@)
(V=
ORI (1 (V) % w100 | V0
Southern
1 Petrochemical 15234375 16.93 | 15234375 100 | 16.93
Industries
Corpn. Ltd.
Tamilnadu
2 Industrial 15843751 17.61 0 0 0
Development
Corpn.Ltd
TOTAL 31078126 34.54 | 15234375 49.02 | 16.93
(1)(c )(i) Statement showing holding of Securities (including, shares, warrants, convertable securities) of
persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Shares as a percentage of total number of
Sr.No Name of the shareholder Number of shares shares [i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C ) indicated
in Statement at para (1)(a) above]
1 TPL EmPonees Welfare 097831 11
Foundation
2 Hitesh Ramji Javeri 1000000 1.1
3 Nathu Ram Puri 1275600 1.42
4 Purico (IOM) Limited 1377800 1.53
5 L|fe_ Insurance Corpn. of 3850404 4.08
India
6 Shreyans Shantilal Shah 4199057 4.67
TOTAL 12700692 1412

(1)(c )ii) Statement showing holding of Securities (including shares, warrants, convertable securities) of persons(together with
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
Total
Details of Warrants Details of convertible _shares
securities (including
underfying
Numberof | Asa % total | Numberof | % w.r.ttotal shares
Name(s) of the Shares as a warrants held| number of convertible number of | assuming
Sha;izotlgsr(s) nupniLC;nc:?gﬁac;;f?:a warrants of securities convertible full
N the same held securities of i
persons Acting NL;hmabrzrsof Grand Total (A)+(B)+ class the same g?:/\;e;;:':tg
in Concert (c) indicated in class and
(PAC) with Statement at para (l) convertible
them (a) above} securites)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital
(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares NIL
I I I
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Name of the shareholder

Category of Shareholders
(Promoters/  Public)

Number of locked-in shares

Locked in
shares as a
percentage of
total number of
shares (l.e.
Grand Total (A)+
(B)y+(C)
indicated in
Statement at
para (1)(a)
above}

TOTAL

(@)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

NIL

Sr.No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDR's etc)

Number of outstanding DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
(DRs)

Shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs as
percentage of
total number of
shares (i.e.
Grand Total (A)+
(B)*(C)
indicated in
Statement at
para1(a) above

TOTAL

((b)

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of
1% of the total number of shares

NIL

Sr.No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)

Number of shares
underlying outstanding DRs

Shares
underlying
outstanding
DRsas a
percentage of
total number of
shares (i.e.
Grand Total (A)+
(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at
para 1(a) above.

TOTAL

(ln)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of Shares/Securities is issued by the Issuer.

Not applicable

Number of Voting

Total voting

Category code Category of Shareholder Rights held in each Rights ;?tilt\sl?t:‘?w)
class of securities (IN+IV+V) ghts Le.
0,
Class | Class | Class :;s ? Afs a%
X Y z o Of (o]
(A+B) | (A+B+C)
(1) (I (D) (V) (V) (V1) (v (Vi

(A) Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) INDIAN

(a) Individuals/Hindu undividend Family

(b) Central Govt./State Government(s)

(c ) Bodies Corporate
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(d) Financial Institutions / Banks

(e) Any other (Specify)

Sub total (A)(1)

(2) FOREIGN

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c) Institutions

(d) Any other (Specify)

Sub total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)
(2)

(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/UTI

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks

(c ) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d) Venture Capital Funds

(e) Insurance Companies

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h) Any other (Specify)

Sub total (B)(1)

(2) NON INSTITUTIONS

(a) Bodies Corporate

(b) Individuals-

I. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital upto Rs.1 lac

II. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital in excess of
Rs.1lac

(c) Any other (Specify)

Sub Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C ) Shares helding by Custodians and Against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C )

Sub total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)
2

For TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED
(M.B. GANESH)

COMPLIANCE OFFICER
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Date : 6! April 2012.
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