▼ (GO)



Name of the Company : Tam	ilnadu Petroproducts Lir	nited							
Scrip Code : BSE: 500777 &	NSE:TNPETRO	Quarter ended : 31 st March 2012							
ISIN Code : INE148A01019		Class of Security : Equity							
Partly paid up shares	No.of partly paid up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company						
Held by Promoter/Promoter group									
Held by Public		Not applicable							
Total									
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of share the company, assuming fu conversion of the converti securities.						
Held by Promoter/Promoter group									
Held by Public		Not applicable							
Total									
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants						
Held by Promoter/Promoter group									
Held by Public		Not applicable							
Total									
Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities									
		Total shareholding as a percentage of total	Shares pledged or otherwis						

Category	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of	number of shares		Encumbered			
code	shareholder	shareholders	number of shares	shares held in dematerialized form	As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a %		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)		
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2									
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
(b)	Central Govt./State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	15234375	0	16.93	16.93	15234375	100		
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	1	15843751	15843751	17.61	17.61	0	0		
(e)	Any other (specify) Directors & their Relatives	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
	Sub Total (A) (1)	2	31078126	15843751	34.54	34.54	15234375	49.02		
(2)	Foreign									
(a)	Individuals (NRI) / Foreign Individuals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
(d)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		
	Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)	2	31078126	15843751	34.54	34.54	15234375	49.02		
(B)	Public Shareholding3									
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	17	15800	800	0.02	0.02	NA	NA		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	15	13025	1625	0.01	0.01	NA	NA		
(c)	Central Govt. / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA		
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	4459729	4459429	4.96	4.96	NA	NA		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA		
	Foreign									

	Lucia de la compansión de	TPL - F	inancials - A	Audited Financials	Results				
(g)	Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA	
(h)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA	
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	37	4488554	4461854	4.99	4.99	NA	NA	
Category	Category of	Number of	Total number	Number of shares held in	percenta	shareholding as a centage of total nber of shares Shares pledged or othe Encumbered		ledged or otherwise incumbered	
code	shareholder	shareholders	of shares	dematerialized form	As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a %	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)	
(2)	Non- Institutions								
(a)	Bodies Corporate	756	8061750	8030900	8.96	8.96	NA	NA	
(b)	Individuals- i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh.	88377	24962204	19660782	27.74	27.74	NA	NA	
	Individuals- iii. Individual shareholders hodling nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh	210	14150283	14150283	15.73	15.73	NA	NA	
(c)	Any other (specify) Shares in clearing Members account	29	9474	9474	0.01	0.01	NA	NA	
	Directors & their Relatives	6	627595	627194	0.70	0.70	NA	NA	
	Hindu Undivided Families	989	1314833	1314833	1.46	1.46	NA	NA	
	Non Resident Indians	2310	3744591	1740311	4.16	4.16	NA	NA	
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	4	1511325	1379925	1.68	1.68	NA	NA	
	Trusts	6	22739	22739	0.03	0.03	NA	NA	
	Sub-Total (B) (2)	92687	54404794	46936441	60.47	60.47	NA	NA	
	Total Public Shareholding B=(B)(1)+(B) (2)	92724	58893348	51398295	65.46	65.46	NA	NA	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	92726	89971474	67242046	100.00	100.00	15234375	16.93	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued *	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA	
	GRAND TOTAL	92726	89971474	67242046	100.00	100.00	15234375	16.93	

	(1)(d)		Statement	showi	ng details	of lo	cked-in s	shares			NIL			•
	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them		Shares as percentage of number of share Grand Total (A) (c) indicated Statement at pa (a) above	total es {i.e., +(B)+ l in ara (I)	Deta Numbe warrants	r of	As a % numbe warrant the sar	total er of ts of me	Numbe converti securiti held	ble nur es con secu the	rtible v.r.t total nber of vertible urities of e same elass	sha (inclu unde sha assu fu conve of wa conve secu as a dilu sh	otal ares uding rfying ares uming ull ersion rrants nd ertible rrites) % of uted are bital	
(1)(c)(ii)	Statement show										ersons(to	gethe	r with	
		TOTAL				1:	2700692						14.1	2
	6	•	nantilal Shah			,	4199057						4.67	
	5	Life Insuran India	ce Corpn. of			;	3850404						4.2	8
	4	Purico (IOM) Limited				1377800						1.53	
	3	Nathu Ram					1275600			1.42				
	2	Foundation Hitesh Ram	i Javeri				1000000	-		1.11				
	1	TPL Employ	ees Welfare				997831	-		atement at para (1)(a) above] 				
	Shares as						ares as	as a percentage of total number of c. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated						
(1)(c)(i)	Statement	showing holding					es, war	rants, c		securit	ies) of	ī	
	Corpn.Ltd TOTAL	3107812	6								1 4	9.02	16.9	-
2	Tamilnadu Industrial Development	1584375	1	17.61								0		0
1	Southern Petrochemical Industries Corpn. Ltd.	1523437	5	16.93								100	16.9	3
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)							(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)	*100	(VII)	
Sr.No	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares [i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above]							No. of Shares As a %			\d
(1)(b)	Statement show Promoter Group		ng Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Encumbered								erwise			
	1 For determinin 2 For definitions 3 For definitions	of "Promoter"	and "Promoter (Group"	, refer to C			•			•			
	* Not applicable													
	(A)+(B)+(C)							1			1			

	TPL - FINANCIAIS - Au	uneu Financiais	S Result	5					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters/ Public)			Number	of locked-in shares	sha perc total sha Grand (E indi Stat	cked in ures as a entage of number of ares (I.e. I Total (A)+8)+(C) cated in ement at ra (1)(a) bove}	
1									
2									
	TOTAL								
		'							
(II)(a)	Statement showing details of	of Depository F	Receipts	(DRs)		NIL			
Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDR's etc)	Number of ou	of outstanding DRs Underlying outstanding (DRs)						
1									
2									
	TOTAL								
(II)(b)	Statement showing Holding 1% of the total number of si	of Depository nares	Receipts	s(DRs),	where ur	nderlying shares a	re in exc	cess of	
Sr.No.	Name of the DR Holder Type of outs (ADRs, GDR			nnding DR S, SDRs, etc) Number of shares underlying outstanding D			Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+ (B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 1(a) above		
1									
2				\dashv			1		
	TOTAL			_					
(III)(a) Statement showing	the voting pattern of Sharehold	lers if more th	an one o	lass of	Sharee/9	acurities is issued	l by the	İssilar	
(,(a) clateon chowing		Not applicat					. 2, 110		
		applicat		ar of Vot	ina	Total voting			
Category code Category of Shareholder			Rights	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Total voting Rights (III+IV+V)			Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)		
			Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	
(I) (II)	(I) (II)			(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	
(A) Promoter and Promoter	Group								
(1) INDIAN									
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivi	dend Family		 	\vdash					
(b) Central Govt./State Gove	<u> </u>								
(5) Certifal Govi./State Gove	Similarita)		<u> </u>		-				

(c) Bodies Corporate

(d) Financial Institutions / Banks				
(e) Any other (Specify)				
Sub total (A)(1)				
(2) FOREIGN				
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)				
(b) Bodies Corporate				
(c) Institutions				
(d) Any other (Specify)				
Sub total (A)(2)				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A) (2)				
			<u> </u>	
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING				
(1) Institutions				
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI				
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks				
(c) Central Government / State Government(s)				
(d) Venture Capital Funds				
(e) Insurance Companies				
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors				
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors				
(h) Any other (Specify)				
Sub total (B)(1)				
(2) NON INSTITUTIONS				
(a) Bodies Corporate				
(b) Individuals-				
I. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital upto Rs.1 lac				
II. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital in excess of Rs.1 lac				
(c) Any other (Specify)				
Sub Total (B)(2)				
Total Public Shareholding(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)				
TOTAL (A) + (B)				
(C) Shares helding by Custodians and Against which Depository Receipts have been issued				
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)				
Sub total (A)(2)				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A) (2)				
	For TAM	 LNADU PETROPI	RODUCT	SIMITED
1	. OI IAN	- TANDO I LINOPI	.05001	O PHINI LED

(M.B. GANESH)

COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Date: 6th April 2012.